
 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Fall 2024 
 

COLLEGE OF _LIBERAL AND FINE ARTS 
SCHOOL OF _COMMUNICATION AND CREATIVE ARTS 

 
 

IN-PERSON Advisement  August 6-7, 2024 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

Visual Art & Design Keva Fawkes 
keva.fawkes@ub.edu.bs 

DATE:  Tuesday, August 6, 2024 
TIME: 2:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: S9 

Visual Art & Design Heino Schmid 
heino.schmid@ub.edu.bs 
 

DATE:  Tuesday, August 6, 2024 
TIME: 3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: S9 

Visual Art & Design Michael Edwards 
michael.edwards@ub.edu.bs 

DATE:  Tuesday, August 6, 2024 
TIME: 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 
ROOM LOCATION: S9 

Communication and 
Media Journalism 

Dr. Yvette Stuart 
yvette.stuart@ub.edu.bs  

Date: Tuesday, August 6, 2024 
Time: 2:00 pm – 6:00 pm 
Room Location: S-6 

Foreign Languages Dr. Cristiana Fimiani 
crustiana.fimiani@ub.edu.bs  
 
Pamela Collins-Stubbs 
pamela.collins@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Walteria Tucker-Rolle 
walteria.tucker@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Emilio Álvarez Castaño 
emilio.alvarez-castano@ub.edu.bs  
 

Date: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Time: 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Room Location: F-6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ACADEMIC ADVISEMENT  

Fall 2024 
 

VIRTUAL Advisement August 6-7, 2024 
PROGRAMME(S) ADVISOR(S) ADVISEMENT SESSION(S) 

BA in Music  
 

Dr. Paul Jones 
Paul.Jones@ub.edu.bs   

DATE:  August 6, 2024 
Time: 2:00 pm 
VIRTUAL (Zoom) 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/91957863357  
Meeting ID: 919 5786 3357 
Individual sessions by appointment.  
 

BEd (Music, K-12) Dr. Dion Cunningham  
Dion.Cunningham@ub.edu.bs   
  

Communication 
and Media 
Journalism 

Dr. Monique Toppin 
monique.toppin@ub.edu.bs  
     

Date: Wednesday, August 7, 2024 
Time: 12:00  pm – 2:00 pm 
VIRTUAL (Zoom) 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/91544508623    
 

Visual Art & 
Design 

Michael Edwards 
michael.edwards@ub.edu.bs 

Individual sessions by appointment.  
 

Foreign Languages Dr. Cristiana Fimiani 
crustiana.fimiani@ub.edu.bs  
 
Pamela Collins-Stubbs 
pamela.collins@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Walteria Tucker-Rolle 
walteria.tucker@ub.edu.bs 
 
Dr. Emilio Álvarez Castaño 
emilio.alvarez-
castano@ub.edu.bs  
 

Date: Wednesday, August, 7, 2024 
Time:  12:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Zoom link: https://univbah.zoom.us/j/92594475560 
ID de reunión: 925 9447 5560 
Código de acceso: vak1We 

 


